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are as follows:

'Potatoes, 12-15 lbs.
sack, $1.45 to

F OR SAl E

CHIROPRACTIL I TRANSFERS

ht prices. Kaien Motors Ltd. t! ior Dry Birch, Oedar and Jack|

Pine. tr:Spina(h. B. C, 2 lbs.
Galll(,

Phone for Appointment

'NCH for Sale, snap-—30 ft. by 7 Green 241 and 549

S —— . e R —

——

MAC SHOE HOSPITAL. Shoes re-| b
paired. Second Avenue

CHIROPRACTIC

SALE- Elegant Chesterfiel rl

lid walnut Deautifull “Pbt.

Health Service B. C. Bunch Carrots

 Carrots, 8 Ilbs.
|P1rbnlpb. ib.

F1!’3 Besner Block Phone 857

m

FOR‘RENT

e —
-

BOARD AND ROOM

| Newtons, fancy, box

| Newtons, C grade, box
f Newtons,
| Winsaps,

Block, Phone Green 701

2 FOUR and five-room apartment ]
rent. Mussallem Grocery. (i1

Mail Schedule

CLOSES AT P(wr OFFICE: fancy, box

For the East—

SALVAGE & TOWING

|
1 - — — . — - S —— - — . s — =

Coolidge Propeliers

80 chal i1 noe East 80 chaln | “qr T . - .
Y +l.._fllltlll"|:*:'1;.t':.' .!HL‘. { Ul.'hll i| M.A( hl‘:;\ Ll > l\ l- rom slf'“art and Anv"’_‘ > ILIUII P{‘ei
04 ACIeS MOre Or &8s i 11 ‘0 am “‘rhne Fw ]b A

FURNITURESPECIAL | %%

irsday 8 pni. 1 Apples, dried
$2 00 For Naas River and Port Simpwn-—-—; Peaches, peeled

o F . y
Slnli"' n“ITIdI]‘\ B L]I]L

) ]':'.' ! 1“”:.1

ROBERT M. MOUNT

| Cotton Comforters, from

ena Land District—District IIJ.;u':u Filled Comiorters irom ) Apricots, 1b

thence East ™ NALN Lhen | 1 .
al DAl 'hd-.'nc V_"j H'l- NALLe | (redltors !Ftﬂll \l(? & ]b |
e e 1  WOOD FOR SALE Roasting Chicken, 1b

| Ham. sliced. first

Wl 19 o
ni'eel 17th O 19 | .&11_\

SALE Veal. shoulder. b

Veal. loin. b

¥ & ]
mn 8 1!, ) henoe North @

LIy De W Ml nelily then ™

Fresh Fish Daily

Thuisday, Dec. 157. By order of uh Beel, steak, Ib
Dawes 1 willl Lamb, deg, ib. 30c to

DISTRICY
ISLANDS

REESNA O LAND DIETRIM
QL EEN CHARLOTM

Creditors of Geo. J

e PAINTS —

WALLPAPERS -~
Third Avenue

Fancy cartoned, Ib,
No. 1 Creamery,

Trustee of Estate In Charge

Guide to
Correspondents | ummmem————

GLASS

Vegetables

L Y i) b s 01035 4wl B. C. Beets, bluk, 6 Ibs.

Brussels Sprouts, Calif.,

i‘.'»'xm'sups. C grade, box

: | From Naas River and Port Simpson | o, ac
' Queen Charlotte Islands 'Throw Blankets, assorted Tuesday 11:30 ")1 m S Y I
- . €Ay (A . I . -
_ — : | T - g2 50 . g v Prunes, 30-40, ib,
KFE NOTICE that 1. C. D Emmons \ | A8 WFass Yol ‘{urrh Charlotie l.ulandrw- .'Prmwx‘ 40-50 Ib
and, Oregon, initend “PPUY | Blankets, all wool, from $9.50 | - o
*"Nnae 1t Prospe 1 or oconl y "y () | H“ — y -I_——_.;—-v“i Ril 1S1NS. .AUS*L Hf'i'dl("l’i“\
m. over and under the follos All Year Round Gifts Raisins Cali
ribed land. Comme ng H#t » , ; \ K e — Rra . g
| lanted at the Northwest corner of Mackenzie Furniture Company —— — B —— Meats
“~ 4 ip. ¥ thence Sout! ”_".3?'? Third Ave. Phone 775 Fu*l\t Ib 85¢ to

graqe,

22¢ o

J 1bs.
Alberta Creamery, lb.

The Dally News welcomes |
correspondence on live toples |
f the day or any other sub- |
'ect of public interest, but let-
lers must be brief and to the | , —
point, The long-winded cor- | | |
respondent has no place In
modern journalism.

Every letter must be signed
by the writer, not necessarily |
for publication but as a mat- |}
| ler of good faith and courtesy. |
l All unsigned documents go to
the waste paper basket, Let-
lers of a caustic character
must have the signature ap-
pended for publication

Letter should be written on
| one side of the paper only.
Correspondents must avoid
personalities and the language
should be suc’ . as would be al-
lowed in the ordinary rules of
debate.

e ——— . ———————————————

‘M SO INS
E‘To RINnGE
HiM UP WHEN
| 1 GET YO
THE OFF!(E
MUMSY -
WITSH HE'D
':,1‘ OME 0O B
4 ANY IWOLUS
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el FACE
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.. THE DAILY NEWS

| | THE MARKET |

Npq,_u, f, p | Furmture Moving. Phane 204, t*‘ .C. Celery, head 10c Lo
| - e —— ‘'Three Year Grtdunlf Chiropractic |
Ol SALE-— Good used cars at| Modern Ray Treatments Given ' CAMERON'S Transfer Phone 177 russells Sprouts, B. C. Ib.

Ib.

imported, per lb,

I Sacrifice price S$150.00. | D ———— | SHO PAIRS i Calit. }IEdd LPt’tu{.P head
ne 632 290

|\”1('Irmd Hothouse Tomatoes

t1 B. C. Cauliflower, hd. 15¢ to

listered Iin luastrou I"na;; + B | ‘ ‘ | '
alr: Encyclapedia Brittante: The PALMER METHOD SHOE REPAIRS—Best materials—|gweet Potatoes, b
apply Mrs. Hyde. Room 13 Fed E Absolutely confined to the spina’ iinest work- ]JI‘l[ftf'S‘ reasonable  Savoy Cabbage, head, 10¢ to
eral Block 202 column “?h““”‘m Co.,, opposite Post Of- | | Onions, 6 lbs
‘ " ice, e
T. W. HOLLAND iBulk Turnips, 8 Ibs. .

| Imported Spanish Onions, 2 1bs.

FO! hJ:NT Purnmhf-d 4 room fla PALMISTRY o~ Apples
with bath. Phone 547 tf4 - o . :R?;M AND BOARD Phone RL,‘G Delicious, fancy box
VR SNt o | o | ' Delicious, C grade, box
COMFORTABLE Room to rent |MRS. JAMES CLARK, Palmistry Delicious
' Delicious, household, box
e in Phone Red 218 +¢+/ and Crystal Reading. Federal |

household, box

LAND NOTICH | Mondav Wednesday and Fri-| Spitzenbergs, fancy, box
MICE 18 hereby wiven that 1 |°H it's on or under the water we day .. 2 p.m | Spitzenbergs, C grade, box
Hacon coupation miner, 1n do it” From the East-— Spitzenbergs, household, box
BDDIY O Lthe 0O 18S r f i :
’;f_:,..”m_.j:;' ”",",. ,:;:' the | o2 Saturday, Tuesday and Thurs-| Fruits
\nd | Pacific Salvage Co. Itd.  aay 10:40 a m | Jap Oranges, box
MeNeing at 4 post Aadout 114 miles Bt . ’ ' ] . . b .
: iy ek Tulsaunsh Sost e ,“: | ully Equipped for Diving aud Fer Vancouver— | Valencia Oranges, doz. 25¢ to
W0 chalns yutherly Ne e ! General Saivage Work Tuesday 1230 noon | | Lemons, California. laree
nence 20 chains 1o soint of | \zemts for EASTHOPE ENGINES @ Thursday 9 pam.|Crapefruit, California, 7¥4¢ to
eme ol ng 40 acre | joats and Scows of all descrip-, rriday 11 p_m,! Crapefruit, Florida, 12%¢ to
Pt ! . VDY s 0 Ve : W L ang .
GEO BACON tions for Charter Dr ‘*‘*";b” . | p.r 5;1“1""'“13 E?lpemr ‘Grap( s, 1b.
' BARGAINS IN GAS ENGINES From Vancouver— Jamailca Grapelrmit, each
shEESA LAND DISTHEM l ---ll_!'*'l‘ﬂl("l' | Nort hpr!l BC Distributors bul]dd} p.m. | cranberries. 1b.
O QUEEN CHARLOTTE ISLANDS Wednesday 10:30 a. m ‘ Dried Fruits

. -m;..n.f": {. I R::TT',. ¥ 1jand and Gravel in any quantity F:-(:u}'. . p.m. | Extracted Honey, per jar
d i g e § r cor:| . delivered anywhere by water Dec. 16 a.m.|Comb Honey
leum, over and unader the 0 ' Phone Day or nght 564 Dec. 30 am.; Oats, bulk, 1b
,:w:i \fiu... - N8 P.0. Box 1564 For Stewart and Anyox— Lemon and Oranfge Peel
ection 5. Tp. 9: thence Sout | Sunday 8 pmic’:laik Cooking Figs, Ib.
thence West 80 chains the Wednesday 4 pm :- Jurrants, b,

e 1DS

seedless. 2 1bs

C D EMMONS I Lengih Cottage Rolls,, b
Apply T. Glenn and R. Viereck ' Ham, picnic, first grade, Ib
KEENA LAND DISTRICT—DISTRICY | T. & R. TRANSFER Bacon. side. sliced. best grade

1 QUEEN CHARILOTTE ISLANDS | Phone Green 609 Reasonabie pric Pork shoulder b
NOTICE 1. €. D. Emmons | Orders Promptly Atiended Pork loin. Ib

L.;'lnl. {H.u':r'“ .u'l**{*. . IM-H ::‘: Pork dry salt 1b
T rwse ahd under the follow-| Pork, leg. 1b

scribed Innd Conunencing At = Avrshire Bacon. b

o i e 8280 S | \pgar gasbont Dotpnin 11 0t | ()f Bankmpt Stock! Beet. pot roast. w
640 acres more or lew Cow Bav fleoats. Number ol Beel. boiling, Ib. 10¢ to
e ¥ llHl;; EMMONS varieties., just out ol water. at the FEDERAL BLOCK 3rd AVE. Beef, roast, prime rib, Ib. 20¢c to

] m . LN 1
t:! N{\r!t.i that 1 'S 1' Fmmon * f R nt ol LSt ‘ ?”‘ |11 ! i’l}. }jllhlt AJ, .‘Lll"'L L lr‘b ( l]{lp~ .t]
riand, Oregon, Intena | nppl) ypewrl ers or e the entire Stock and Fixtures ol Mutton, shoulder, b
llcense 10 prospect for coal an S i Fish
., over and under the 10HOW dav. week or month v D Qy el Wiryrore |
lesoribed land. Commencing » I oy ay., ' Ciurnev Arcadia Ranege: MeClare ymokea L{L?‘ ers. 1b
e ”; ”; Hmm'““\; "1”“:1!1 Rose Cowan & l atta Furnacette: 8 day Clogk, Musical ' Salmon, frozen, Ib.
') . To t heno Norl . " : P L L1 |
Lhenoe East 80 chalns, hel Phone 234 Instruments. Dresser. Settee, Couch Halibut, 1b
80 chains, thence Weost 80 chalbs Beds Mattresses, Tools., Fixtures Lggs
int of commaeancement ano O1) ' " 3238 | ‘ .
640 acres more or less Showcases, Bed Springs, Davenport' B. C. Fresh Pullets, doz
. apn MMONS w Gramaphone, Electrical Fixtures B. C. Fresh Firsts, doz
' " : " . . Yar d
e Moon 1 : . Books. Encyclopedia, Pictures, and| B. C. Fresh Extras, doz
cal, new laid doz
SllverSIdes BrOSa Miscellaneou articles Local, new lald dog
P. M. RAY. Butter

29 |
2.00 |
25
05|
15
17
25
25 |
40
05
15

-

é Market prices current here t,uday{

I
]

25

30

05
10

29
29
20
05
29

3.00
2.95
2.10
2.90
2.80
2.10 |
290
2.80
2.90
280
200

1.15

70
40
10
20
25
50
10
20

25
35

12%

20

12%

35
30
15
20
20
20
10
16
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30
30

ol
30
40
45
20
20
40
15
29
29
29
30
20
30
A9
14
29
20
30
39
30
18
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45
50
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28
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The Daly News ,“Classified” is . the Poor an 'S Advesm Column

. 13._.

Monday, December 14, 1921

e S — e . e s ——— c— S S ——— A A ——

Cheapest and Best
Christmas Present

Offered this Season

The Daily News is co-operating with those who wish to give a
Christmas present to a friend anywhere in British Columbia out-

side the city of Prince Rupert. All that is necessary is to cut out
the appended coupon, fill it in, wrap a fifty cent piece in it and w»
tlo the rest. We send the paper to any person who is not already a
subseriber.

‘Uil out the coupon at once and we see that the paper is sent to
commence at Christmas.

e —— A ————— - ——— E—— 't Sl e

The value of a six months snbseription to the paper is $1.50
which we give for this purpose for fifty cents, That is our co-op-
eration to your Christmas present.

Coupon

To Circulation Manager, Daily News,
Prince Rupert, B.C.

Please send the Daily News for 6 months to—

..............................................

.................................

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

Address

Cut out this coupon. Fill in the blanks. Wrap it around half
a dollar and mail,

..............................

%

A GIFT THAT KEEPS COMING
FOR SIX FULL MONTHS

Keep your friend posted on Prince

tupert and its future activities.

THE DAILY NEWS
PHONE — %8

- —— A — A
U — _—

—By Westover
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